506547668 03/10/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6594447

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CINCH GAMING EQUIPMENT LLC	03/01/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CINCH HOLDINGS LLC
Street Address:	25206 SKYE DR.
City:	FARMINGTON HILLS
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48336

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9504911

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (480)385-5061

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4803855060

Email: docketing@lkglobal.com

Correspondent Name: LKGLOBAL

Address Line 1: 7010 E. COCHISE ROAD

Address Line 4: SCOTSDALE, ARIZONA 85253

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	211-0002US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LINDSAY N. KANDOW
SIGNATURE:	/Lindsay N. Kandow/
DATE SIGNED:	03/10/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=20210310_Assignment_211-0002US#page1.tif

PATENT 506547668 REEL: 055553 FRAME: 0832

RECORDED: 03/10/2021

			Customer No. 29906
	Attorney Docket N	o. <u>211.0002US</u>	, Page 1 of 1
	ASSIGNM	ENT	
right, title and interest	UIPMENT LLC formally as, in all countries and application, 504,911 entitle	ion types, in the imp	
	GAME CONTI	ROLLER	
executed on	ited on even date herewith;	_ and assigned Pater	nt No. <u>9,504,911</u> ;
Inventor's signature Full name : Residence :	James Hackney James Hackney Farmington Hills, Michigan	/ Dat	re: 3/1/2021

PATENT REEL: 055553 FRAME: 0833